
2025 D2 Playoff Schedule v3
Day Date Time Field Visitor Home Game # Bracket

2 Monday 8/18/2025 Admin Team 6 Team 3 1 Winner's

2 Monday 8/18/2025 151 Team 7 Team 2 2 Winner's

3 Tuesday 8/19/2025 Admin Swain Crabapples 3 Winner's

3 Tuesday 8/19/2025 151 Team 5 Team 4 4 Winner's

4 Wednesday 8/20/2025 Admin Game 1 Loser Game 2 Loser 5 Loser's

4 Wednesday 8/20/2025 151 Game 2 Winner Game 1 Winner 6 Winner's

5 Thursday 8/21/2025 Admin Game 3 Loser Game 4 Loser 7 Loser's

5 Thursday 8/21/2025 151 Game 4 Winner Game 3 Winner 8 Winner's

6 Friday 8/22/2025 Admin

6 Friday 8/22/2025 151

2 Monday 8/25/2025 Admin Game 5 Winner Game 8 Loser 9 Loser's

2 Monday 8/25/2025 151 Game 7 Winner Game 6 Loser 10 Loser's

3 Tuesday 8/26/2025 Admin

3 Tuesday 8/26/2025 151

4 Wednesday 8/27/2025 Admin Game 8 Winner Game 6 Winner 11 Winner's

4 Wednesday 8/27/2025 151 Game 10 Winner Game 9 Winner 12 Loser's

5 Thursday 8/28/2025 Admin Game 12 Winner Game 11 Loser 13 Loser's

5 Thursday 8/28/2025 151

6 Friday 8/29/2025 Admin

6 Friday 8/29/2025 151

2 Monday 9/1/2025 Admin

2 Monday 9/1/2025 151

3 Tuesday 9/2/2025 Admin Game 11 Winner Game 13 Winner 14 Winner's

3 Tuesday 9/2/2025 151

4 Wednesday 9/3/2025 Admin

4 Wednesday 9/3/2025 151

5 Thursday 9/4/2025 Admin Gamer 14 Loser Game 14 Winner 15 Winner's

5 Thursday 9/4/2025 Admin

6 Friday 9/5/2025 Admin

6 Friday 9/5/2025 Admin



Games/Week

Loser Eliminated

Loser Eliminated

Loser Eliminated

Loser Eliminated

Loser Eliminated

Loser Eliminated

If Necessary


